



| | | | | |
|-----|---------------------------|------------|--|--|
| 30 | downside panel | 1 | | |
| 29 | knob | 1 | | |
| 28 | upside panel | 1 | | |
| 27 | electronic controller box | 1 | | |
| 26 | plate | 1 | | |
| 25 | bracket | 1 | | |
| 24 | screw M5X8 | 8 | | |
| 23 | pad | 4 | | |
| 22 | screw MAX12 | 8 | | |
| 21 | bracket | 1 | | |
| 20 | bracket | 1 | | |
| 19 | battery | 1 | | |
| 18 | battery bracket | 1 | | |
| 17 | sealing ring | 1 | | |
| No. | spare parts | qty | | |

JSD20 AND JSD24 EXPLODED DRAWING

| | | | | |
|-----|--|------------|--|--|
| 16 | Screw M5X12 | 4 | | |
| 15 | water/gas valve | 1 | | |
| 14 | sealing ring | 1 | | |
| 13 | flame detector | 1 | | |
| 12 | ignition electrode | 1 | | |
| 11 | plate | 1 | | |
| 10 | Screw M16 | 11 | | |
| 9 | burner JSD20 13 rows, JSD24-14 rows | | | |
| 8 | bracket | 1 | | |
| 7 | ignition fix board | 1 | | |
| 6 | screw M1/20 | 2 | | |
| 5 | heat exchanger | 1 | | |
| 4 | thermal switch | 1 | | |
| 3 | Screw ST2, 5/16 | 2 | | |
| 2 | Screw ST4, 2/8 | 6 | | |
| 1 | chimney | 1 | | |
| No. | Spare parts | qty | | |